
LOTTREKKING – TIRAGE AU SORT – DRAW – STARTVERLOSUNG - Zaterdag 11 Mei 2019

Race 112 (13) W 2X   Heat 2000 m    08:30

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Belleghem Hannah (96/19/016) /Zenner Dagmar

(00/19/021)]

   2 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Thorne Kate (1992) /Hatch Elizabeth (1996)]

   3 Molesey BC (GBR) [Wilkins Rosie (1995) /Weatherhead Xanthe

(1996)]

   4 Imperial (GBR) [Wilson Melanie (1984) /Francis Georgie (1994)] - L

   5 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Morris Ruth (1992) /Leahy Aoife (1993)]

   6 Molesey BC (GBR) [Engelsman Kaila (1990) /Hopping Molly (1996)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Lint Amber (97/19/023) /Casteels Zoë

(95/19/015)]

   8 Molesey BC (GBR) [Boyns Emma (1987) /Feerick Emma (1983)]

   9 Cork BC (IRL) [Mason Amy (1998) /O'Driscoll Valerie (1990)]

  10 London RC (GBR) [Cameron Emily (1982) /Jackson Meghann (1986)]

  11 Thames R.C. (GBR) [Perry Suzi (1992) /Cole-Hossain Jordan (1992)]

- L

  12 Molesey BC (GBR) [Heywood Sophie (1993) /Luik Elo (1998)]

  13 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Rawlins Francesca (1986) /Wilkinson Feller

Katy (1996)]

Race 118 (6) BM 2X   Heat 2000 m    08:42

   1 Gentse RS [Vanderdeelen Raf (97/19/012) /Boone Niels (99/19/031)]

   2 Rugm. Angaria Hannover (GER) [Heß Lasse (1999) /Skibb Owen

(1997)]

   3 Skadi (NED) [van Streun Ruben (1997) /Pach Sebastiaan (1997)]

   4 Nereus (NED) [Huisman Raymond (2000) /Overzier Miguel (1998)]

   5 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Diarmuid Martin (2000) /O' Brien Jack (2000)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Faes Zeno (99/19/026) /Gevaert Bert (98/19/002)]

Race 119 (9) M 4+   Heat 2000 m    08:52

   1 Nereus (NED) [Euser N (1997) /Van Der Kolk T (1998) /van

Lonkhuysen J (1998) /Mulder B (1999) / Cox : van Waardenburg E

(2000)]

   2 Kingston R.C. (GBR) [Manning M (1990) /Tunbridge S (1993)

/Keen-Tomlinson J (1994) /Wales P (1993) / Cox : Cackett A (1995)]

   3 Skadi (NED) [Akerboom N (1996) /van der Hoek W (1998) /Rootliep I

(2000) /Labaar P (1997) / Cox : Hamers M (1998)]

   4 DRC Hannover (GER) [Schiefer P (1996) /Peter P (1997)

/Hellhammer H (1991) /Dietrich C (1991) / Cox : Radke M (1996)]

   5 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Coughlan K (1989) /Addison S () /Power E ()

/Cunningham C (1989) / Cox : Eustace S ()]

   6 Molesey BC (GBR) [Chisholm A (1998) /Piggott T (1995) /Varney K

(2000) /Watkins  (1994) / Cox : Fuscone C (1990)]

   7 Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Lowe C (1992) /Leech R (1992) /Weston

B (1991) /Coverdale B (1989) / Cox : Searle B (1988)]

   8 Cambridge '99 RC (GBR) [Shaw A (1996) /Moore M (1993) /Kabelik K

(1990) /Philpott S (1996) / Cox : Tarling S (1994)]

   9 Rugm. Angaria Hannover (GER) [Wagner M (1991) /Sven L (1995)

/Bode T (1995) /Thibaut K (1993) / Cox : Lüsse B (1995)]

DNS-FR Kingston R.C. (GBR) [Bedford A (1994) /Clements R

(1996) /Sim C (1994) /Browning A (1995) / Cox :

Seaward P (1994)]

DNS-FR Kingston R.C. (GBR) [Hancock A (1999) /Clements

R (1996) /Pepper N (1992) /Boyer S (1986) / Cox :

Seaward P (1994)] - L

Race 122 (12) W 4-   Heat 2000 m    09:05

   1 Cork BC (IRL) [Murphy L (1993) /Collins G (1992) /O'Riordan A (1991)

/Mackey K (1993)]

   2 Molesey BC (GBR) [McDonald E (1994) /Primmer L (1993) /Riley I

(1992) /Harding M (1997)]

   3 Nottingham RC (GBR) [Wheeldon L (1997) /Bradley E (1999) /Davy M

(1998) /Nunn K (2000)]

   4 Thames R.C. (GBR) [Eastwood J (1995) /Carlotti S (1996) /Gibson A

(1994) /Casley I (1996)] - L

   5 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Dean R (1990) /Carter Edwards M (1996)

/Kilby A (1990) /Bal M (1987)]

   6 Molesey BC (GBR) [Rodriguez G (1990) /Grant M (1990) /Gardner M

(1995) /Stone K (1995)]

   7 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Walters B (1990) /Ricks C (1994) /Mortimer

R (1986) /Terry A (1994)]

   8 Nottingham RC (GBR) [Bowman J (1992) /Hartill L (1992) /Beaumont

C (1989) /Beaumont A (1989)]

   9 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Brown A (1995) /Bloomer A (1995) /Polglase

A (1995) /Peebles E (1994)]

  10 Molesey BC (GBR) [Reid L (1996) /Price C (1989) /Engelsman K

(1990) /O'Connell C (1994)]

  11 Thames R.C. (GBR) [Coad L (1989) /Moir M (1997) /Barry M (1997)

/Rogerson O (1997)] - L
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  12 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Van Son S (1996) /Plak M (1995) /Williams

A (1994) /Jayne - Coupe K (1996)]

Race 129 (6) W 4X   Heat 2000 m    09:30

   1 Molesey BC (GBR) [Reid L (1996) /Price C (1989) /Engelsman K

(1990) /O'Connell C (1994)]

   2 Cork BC (IRL) [Murphy L (1993) /O'Driscoll V (1990) /O'Riordan A

(1991) /Mackey K (1993)]

   3 Molesey BC (GBR) [Wilkins R (1995) /Magner I (1999) /Grant M

(1990) /Weatherhead X (1996)]

   4 Molesey BC (GBR) [Boyns E (1987) /Bainbridge C (1996) /Gardner M

(1995) /Stone K (1995)]

   5 Mixed De Laak (NED) / K.R.Sport Gent / RV Nautilus  (NED) [Rottiers

K (72/19/001) /Dupont A (73/19/002) /Manios M (1979) /van Holten M

(1968)]

   6 Molesey BC (GBR) [McDonald E (1994) /Rodriguez G (1990)

/Primmer L (1993) /Harding M (1997)]

Race 132 (12) M 4-   Heat 2000 m    09:38

   1 Cambridge '99 RC (GBR) [Philpott S (1996)* /Mackworth B (1996)

/Young W (1992) /Thorn N (1982)]

   2 Kingston R.C. (GBR) [Sharratt R (1994) /Bedford A (1994) /Browning

A (1995) /Sim C (1994)] - L

   3 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Cameron L () /Groome F () /Corcoran M ()

/Dowling C ()]

   4 Skøll (NED) [Janssen A (1994) /Groenhart K (1997) /van Kuijk B

(1994) /Moerman  M (1996)]

   5 Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Lowe C (1992) /Coverdale B (1989)

/Weston B (1991) /Leech R (1992)]

   6 Lea RC (GBR) [Prosser C (1998) /Cheale R (1991) /Daniels J (1993)

/Skinner H (1997)]

   7 Molesey BC (GBR) [Giambrone A (1996) /Gray K (1994) /Steventon A

(1992) /Daly O (1995)]

   8 Mixed De Amstel (NED) / Skøll (NED) [Tas M (1997) /Weel T (1997)

/Klaver R (1995) /Westland A (2000)]

   9 Nottingham RC (GBR) [Town D (1999) /Dove C (1995) /Bennett S

(1991) /Doleman J (1997)]

  10 Skøll (NED) [Bakx K (1998) /Ringeling J (1998) /van Maanen N (1996)

/Bordewijk D (1997)]

  11 Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Hole T (1991) /Jinks M (1989) /Jarvis A

(1992) /Robinson-Ranger J (1996)]

  12 Molesey BC (GBR) [Burke J (2000) /Warren A (1988) /Turner A

(1989) /Darlow T (2000)]

Race 134 (8) BM 1X   Heat 2000 m    09:47

   1 K.R.Brugge [Verkest Bert (98/19/004)]

   2 KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/19/025)]

   3 Nereus (NED) [Wiersma Ies (2000)]

   4 Molesey BC (GBR) [Hullah Jens (2000)]

   5 Gouda (NED) [Veldhuizen Gert (2000)]

   6 Perpignan Av66 (FRA) [Izart Jean Pierre (2000)]

   7 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Mulready  Conor (2000)]

   8 Académica Coimbra (POR) [Gadzinski Christopher (1998)]

Race 143 (18) W 1X   Heat 2000 m    09:53

   1 Nottingham RC (GBR) [Campbell-Orde Annie (1995)]

   2 Thames R.C. (GBR) [Cole-Hossain Jordan (1992)] - L

   3 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Dean Rachel (1990)] - L

   4 Molesey BC (GBR) [Luik Elo (1998)]

   5 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Thorne Kate (1992)]

   6 Carlow RC (IRL) [Byrne Aoife (1996)] - L

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/19/001)]

   8 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Rawlins Francesca (1986)]

   9 Molesey BC (GBR) [Heywood Sophie (1993)]

  10 Thames R.C. (GBR) [Perry Suzi (1992)] - L

  11 Jordan Cole-Hossain (GBR) [Cole-Hossain Jordan (1992)] - L

  12 Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Hayes Orla (1986)] - L

  13 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Hatch Elizabeth (1996)]

  14 Thames R.C. (GBR) [Reiser Emma (1994)] - L

  15 Nottingham RC (GBR) [Hudson Eden (2000)]

  16 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Wilkinson Feller Katy (1996)]

  17 Molesey BC (GBR) [Magner Imogen (1999)]

  18 Cork BC (IRL) [O'Driscoll Valerie (1990)]

Race 146 (6) LW 1X   Heat 2000 m    10:06

   1 De Amstel (NED) [Solanski Mina (1993)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Peleman Eveline (93/19/001)]

   3 Bedford RC (GBR) [Shreeves Anna (1986)]

   4 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Rawlins Francesca (1986)]

   5 KR Club Gent [De Vos Lien (95/19/012)]

   6 Skibbereen RC (IRL) [Hayes Orla (1986)]

Race 131 (12) W 2-   Heat 2000 m    10:15

   1 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Van Son Sophie (1996) /Plak Marije (1995)]

   2 Thames R.C. (GBR) [McElhone Holly (1995) /Alice Manly (1995)] - L

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Lint Amber (97/19/023) /Casteels Zoë

(95/19/015)]

   4 Thames R.C. (GBR) [McElhone Holly (1995) /Phillips Josie (1995)] - L

   5 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Morris Ruth (1992) /Leahy Aoife (1993)]

   6 Anna Liffley BC (IRL) [Dempsey Caoimhe (1995) /Maguire Dineka

(1995)]

   7 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Ricks Cecilia (1994) /Walters Bethan (1990)]

   8 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Potter Katie (1993) /Wagstaff Kate (1994)]

   9 Lea RC (GBR) [Newbury Caroline (1979) /Minnich Rebecca (1989)]

  10 Molesey BC (GBR) [Riley Iona (1992) /Stone Kristi (1995)]

  11 Cork BC (IRL) [Mason Amy (1998) /Collins Grace (1992)]

  12 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Mortimer Rowi (1986) /Terry Anna (1994)]

Race 101 (22) JM12 1Xpol    500 m    10:30

   1 Gentse RS [Persyn Nand (07/19/014)]

   2 Viking (NED) [Boddeke Luuk (2007)]

   3 Gentse RS [Cantineau Misha (07/19/010)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/19/018)]

   5 KR Club Gent [Schepens Bent (07/19/002)]

   6 Gentse RS [Nienhuijs Kasper (07/19/012)]

   7 Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Kuilboer Cuup (2008)]

   8 Gentse RS [Verbeke Michiel (07/19/011)]

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 05/05/2019 16:07:57        * = substitute 2/10



   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Cis (08/19/016)]

  10 K.R.Brugge [Vinke Arthur (07/19/008)]

  11 Naarden (NED) [Mos Ruben (2007)]

  12 Antwerpse R.V. [Verbesselt Sander (07/19/009)]

  13 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Robbe (08/19/001)]

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Campe Raoul (08/19/018)]

  15 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Belle Maties (07/19/003)]

  16 KR Club Gent [Sintubin Elliot (07/19/024)]

  17 Willem III (NED) [Geels Thijs (2007)]

  18 K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Egon (07/19/021)]

  19 K.R.Brugge [Manhaeghe Tiboud (08/19/006)]

  20 Willem III (NED) [Baud Jaap (2007)]

  21 Naarden (NED) [Koudijs Melle (2007)]

  22 Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Kaper Marcus (2007)]

Race 102 (5) JW12 2X    500 m    10:50

   1 Willem III (NED) [van Asten Jael (2008) /Godkewitsch Bloem (2008)]

   2 KR Club Gent [Florquin Fiona (07/19/015) /Speeckaert Dorien

(07/19/016)]

   3 Gentse RS [Dequinnemaere Tess (07/19/023) /Jonckheere Jantien

(07/19/013)]

   4 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vermander  Phebe (08/19/003) /Ackein Lou

(08/19/004)]

   5 KR Club Gent [Wyckhuyse Lisa (07/19/001) /Alexander Renée

(07/19/004)]

Race 103 (58) JM14 1Xpol    1000 m    11:00

   1 Gouda (NED) [Schouten Sjoerd (2005)]

   2 Gentse RS [Terrie Sef (06/19/014)]

   3 Viking (NED) [Querngester Nils (2005)]

   4 K.R.Brugge [Van De Moortele Stan (05/19/014)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Jacobsen Wolf (06/19/024)]

   6 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Delplace Paul (2006)]

   7 Willem III (NED) [van Veen Ivan (2005)]

   8 De Hoop (NED) [Ter Laak Reijer (2005)] - L

   9 Gentse RS [Batier Achile (05/19/032)]

  10 RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.19.501)]

  11 Viking (NED) [de Groot Yannick (2005)]

  12 Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Eijskoot Tos (2005)]

  13 Willem III (NED) [Maitland Dirrik (2005)]

  14 Gentse RS [Muyssen Tibor (05/19/036)]

  15 K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/19/019)]

  16 De Hoop (NED) [Gautier Zeno (2006)] - L

  17 Willem III (NED) [Beishuizen Diede (2005)]

  18 Westminster School (GBR) [Wijnholds Jou-Myu (2005)]

  19 Willem III (NED) [de Wolf Arthur (2005)]

  20 K.R.Sport Gent [Coppitters Jarre (05/19/038)]

  21 De Hoop (NED) [Goethart Marcelino (2006)] - L

  22 K.R.Brugge [Wielfaert Lucas (05/19/020)]

  23 De Hoop (NED) [Lykles Quinten (2005)] - L

  24 KR Club Gent [Laureyns Neal (05/19/010)]

  25 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Thenard Duvivier Mathieu (2006)]

  26 De Hoop (NED) [Forma Sebbe (2006)] - L

  27 Viking (NED) [Kiewiet Laurens (2005)]

  28 K.R.Brugge [Vinke Lennart (05/19/021)]

  29 De Eem (NED) [Verned Rubn (2005)] - L

  30 KR Club Gent [Debruyne Karel (05/19/003)]

  31 Gentse RS [Beuckelaers Mats (05/19/029)]

  32 Antwerpse R.V. [Van Gassen Simon (05/19/023)]

  33 Westminster School (GBR) [Wong Kelvin (2005)]

  34 K.R.Sport Gent [Brandt Kobe (06/19/004)]

  35 Antwerpse R.V. [Raes Senne (06/19/011)]

  36 Westminster School (GBR) [Wali Kabir (2005)]

  37 Westminster School (GBR) [Pike Louis (2005)]

  38 K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Blauwe Thim (05/19/041)]

  39 Gentse RS [Persyn Juul (05/19/026)]

  40 Viking (NED) [Melissen Mees (2005)]

  41 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Dos Santos Carreira Joacquim (2006)]

  42 KR Club Gent [De Man Jonathan (06/19/003)]

  43 Willem III (NED) [Luteijn David (2006)]

  44 Gentse RS [Jordaens Josse (06/19/012)]

  45 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Creton Valentin (2006)]

  46 Westminster School (GBR) [Peel Max (2005)]

  47 KR Club Gent [Dumont Fado (05/19/001)]

  48 Gentse RS [Mesdom Pieter (06/19/015)]

  49 Willem III (NED) [van der Wurff Lucas  (2005)]

  50 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Demaziere Antoine (2005)]

  51 Antwerpse R.V. [Moerenhout Jarno (05/19/022)]

  52 De Hoop (NED) [Teepe Laurens (2006)] - L

  53 Gentse RS [Vigneri Gilles (06/19/018)]

  54 Viking (NED) [Oelderik Jonas (2005)]

  55 Gentse RS [Verbeke Daan (05/19/028)]

  56 RCN Dinant [Nennen Simon (05.19.502)]

  57 Gentse RS [Mesdom Karel (05/19/025)]

  58 Viking (NED) [Kiewietvan Aken Tobias (2005)]

DNS-FR De Hoop (NED) [Hirschhofer Lapo (2006)] - L

DNS-FR Gentse RS [De Riemaecker Mathisse (05/19/030)]

DNS-FR Westminster School (GBR) [Sheridan Ishaan (2005)]

DNS-FR Westminster School (GBR) [Tomasi Ishan (2005)]

Race 104 (21) JW14 2X    1000 m    11:45

   1 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Druelle Juliette (2005) /Moreau Lou (2005)] -

L

   2 Mixed Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) / Gouda (NED) [van Meel Mevissen

Paola (2005) /Messer Lotte (2006)]

   3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Janssens Marit (05/19/006) /Boucquez Lien

(06/19/005)]

   4 K.R.Brugge [Dekoninck Denys Sofie (05/19/016) /Dekoninck Denys

Hanne (05/19/017)]

   5 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Victoire Devulder (2005) /Sasha Cardinael

(2005)] - L

   6 KR Club Gent [Gyssels Louise (06/19/021) /Speeckaert Kato

(06/19/022)]

   7 Naarden (NED) [Serry Emma (2006) /Aerden Josephine (2006)]

   8 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Nuytten Alixe (06/19/001) /Ackein Diete

(05/19/011)]
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   9 Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Eijskoot Pien (2006) /Kloosterman Kyra

(2006)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Vanballenberghe Margot (05/19/040) /Cocquyt

Manon (06/19/025)]

  11 Viking (NED) [van der Vegt Jet (2005) /Bahre Nina (2005)]

  12 Naarden (NED) [Gribnau Martijntje (2006) /Wibbelink Inez (2006)]

  13 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Francken Astrid (05/19/008) /Dewitte Phoebe

(05/19/005)]

  14 Gentse RS [Goethals Eleonora (05/19/034) /Wellekens Julia

(06/19/017)]

  15 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Descamps Pauline (2005) /Devillard Coustre

Rose (2006)] - L

  16 KR Club Gent [Hillaert Elien (05/19/009) /De Clercq Julie (05/19/002)]

  17 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Langlois Ines (2005) /Lamri Wissem (2005)] -

L

  18 Gentse RS [Block Lies (06/19/016) /Roegiers Rosalie (05/19/037)]

  19 Viking (NED) [Kuipers Maite (2005) /Verhoeve Jip (2005)]

  20 Willem III (NED) [van Asten Jael (2008) /Maggio Maria (2006)]

  21 De Hoop (NED) [Post van der Burgh Meghan (2005) /Hess Emery

(2006)] - L

Race 145 (6) W 8+   Heat 2000 m    12:10

   1 Mixed Skøll (NED) / Triton (NED) [Krom K (1995) /Rivai Z (1996)

/Dokter L (1998) /van Tol V (1996) /Thuis M (1996) /van der Oord R

(1997) /van der Zwan L (1998) /Jacobs E (1997) / Cox : Bijkerk E

(1996)]

   2 Molesey BC (GBR) [Boyns E (1987) /Dieu S (1990) /Brace E (1987)

/O'Connell C (1994) /Tredell Y (1994) /Wilkins R (1995) /Bainbridge C

(1996) /Grant M (1990) / Cox : Yong A (1989)]

   3 Nottingham RC (GBR) [Wheeldon L (1997) /Hartill L (1992) /Bowman

J (1992) /Bradley E (1999) /Davy M (1998) /Beaumont A (1989)

/Beaumont C (1989) /Nunn K (2000) / Cox : Khan R (1996)]

   4 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Brown A (1995) /Carter Edwards M (1996)

/Kilby A (1990) /Polglase A (1995) /Peebles E (1994) /Bal M (1987)

/Dean R (1990) /Bloomer A (1995) / Cox : Stutter A (1992)]

   5 Thames R.C. (GBR) [Fabes S (1992) /Alice M (1995) /Aimee C (1991)

/Cat B (1993) /Lucy N (1993) /Ellie  M (1993) /Laird H (1992) /Taylor R

(1995) / Cox : Kernan N (1988)] - L

   6 Molesey BC (GBR) [McDonald E (1994) /Weatherhead X (1996)

/Rodriguez G (1990) /Primmer L (1993) /Gardner M (1995) /Stone K

(1995) /Riley I (1992) /Harding M (1997) / Cox : Mackay A (1998)]

Race 152 (8) M 8+   Heat 2000 m    12:20

   1 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Coughlan K (1989) /Addison S () /Power E ()

/Cunningham C (1989) /Cameron L () /Groome F () /Corcoran M ()

/Dowling C () / Cox : Eustace S ()]

   2 Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Lowe C (1992) /Leech R (1992) /Weston

B (1991) /Coverdale B (1989) /Hole T (1991) /Jinks M (1989) /Jarvis A

(1992) /Robinson-Ranger J (1996) / Cox : Searle B (1988)]

   3 Nereus (NED) [Schwarz G (2000) /Boon J (1997) /Scholten N (1999)

/Barker J (1996) /Bollen L (1997) /Plusjé T (1995) /Walchenbach J

(1994) /van den Herik K () / Cox : de Boer A (1994)]

   4 Belvoir R.C. Zurich (SUI) [Dufour J (1995) /Scherer P (1986) /Kühni M

(1995) /Denier P (1992) /Hayes S (1988) /Schreiber R (1994)

/Scharnhölz M (1993) /Perraudin J (1994) / Cox : van Luijs R (1991)]

   5 Mixed De Amstel (NED) / Skøll (NED) [Tas M (1997) /Weel T (1997)

/Janssen A (1994) /Groenhart K (1997) /van Kuijk B (1994) /Moerman 

M (1996) /Klaver R (1995) /Westland A (2000) / Cox : Koppe L (1996)]

   6 Kingston R.C. (GBR) [Pepper N (1992) /Bedford A (1994)

/Keen-Tomlinson J (1994) /Browning A (1995) /Manning M (1990)

/Tunbridge S (1993) /Sim C (1994) /Wales P (1993) / Cox : Cackett A

(1995)]

   7 Cambridge '99 RC (GBR) [Thorn N (1982) /Young W (1992)

/Mackworth B (1996) /Todd W (1986) /Philpott S (1996) /Kabelik K

(1990) /Moore M (1993) /Shaw A (1996) / Cox : Tarling S (1994)]

   8 Molesey BC (GBR) [Tuck S (1993) /Douglass A (1995) /Christie M

(1993) /Rae C (1989) /Stewart G (1995) /Knight O (1993) /Salonna O

(1993) /Cassells J (1994) / Cox : Adwani S (1996)]

Race 105 (24) JM 4X    2000 m    12:30

   1 Gentse RS [De Bondt L (02/19/010) /Geirnaert R (01/19/009) /De

Oliveira Pimenta A (03/19/026) /Baecke Q (02/19/015)]

   2 Mixed De Hoop (NED) / Willem III (NED) [Worm M (2003) /Nienhaus I

(2003) /Baud K (2004) /van de Braak K (2003)]

   3 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Van Efferen J (2003) /van der Horst Q

(2003) /Meinardi D (2003) /Kruithof W (2003)]

   4 KR Club Gent [Verstuyft N (04/19/001) /Heeren A (04/19/028)

/Hautekier S (04/19/003) /Goossens M (04/19/002)]

   5 Three Castles RC (IRL) [Grace J (2001) /Mc Knight  T (2001) /Flynn L

(2001) /Keogh A (2001)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodenburg S (03/19/032) /De Schoenmakere D

(03/19/014) /Cool M (02/19/016) /Van der Burght N (01/19/012)]

   7 Viking (NED) [de Ruiter T (2004) /Yadava F (2004) /Van Baardwijk B

(2004) /Oosterhoff M (2004)]

   8 Gentse RS [Dequinnemaere A (04/19/037) /Taeldeman B (04/19/024)

/Larrangé C (04/19/031) /van Loo K (04/19/023)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Puzio L (03/19/042) /Habtie K (03/19/035) /Rodrigues

J (03/19/036) /Deviaene T (04/19/026)]

  10 Die Leythe (NED) [Kouwenhoven R (2002) /Noordman J (2001)

/Ruttenberg D (2002) /Oortwijn M (2002)]

  11 Norwich School (GBR) [Hempsall H (2002) /Steel D (2002)

/Tremelling M (2002) /Sexton M (2002)]

  12 KR Club Gent [De Pessemier X (04/19/027) /Debruyne H (03/19/003)

/Verbeek B (04/19/029) /Christiaens L (04/19/004)]

  13 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Cardinael M (2004) /Bouchard M (2003) /Lot

G (2004) /Delplace T (2003)]

  14 Mixed De Eem (NED) / RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [van Ommeren D

(2001) /Heddema J (2001) /In t Velt B (2001) /Mulder J (2001)]

  15 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis B (02.19.506) /Decoster F (01.19.504) /Duvivier 

A (01.19.506) /Verhoest M (04.19.502)]

  16 Cork BC (IRL) [Murphy L (2003) /Kelly R (2003) /Cahill D (2003)

/McCarthy  E (2004)]

  17 Methodist College (IRL) [Monaghan L (2003) /Fon B (2004) /Anderson

J (2004) /Chambré J (2004)]

  18 Willem III (NED) [Kuppens O (2003) /Simons J (2003) /Perotti G

(2004) /van den Eerenbeemt B (2004)]

  19 R.V. Hemus (NED) [Boschhuizen M (2003) /Kernkamp J (2003) /van

Brakel J (2002) /van Delden B (2002)]
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  20 Gentse RS [Baecke T (02/19/014) /Wieme H (04/19/020) /Regaert L

(03/19/040) /Willems M (04/19/018)]

  21 Viking (NED) [Froeling S (2004) /Kessels J (2003) /Bähre R (2003) /de

Cocq Q (2003)]

  22 Willem III (NED) [van Lieshout T (2001) /Somers O (2003) /Aris M

(2003) /Broersma M (2002)]

  23 KR Club Gent [van der Tol A (04/19/005) /Detremmerie M (03/19/007)

/Waerlop T (03/19/011) /Laureyns D (03/19/009)]

  24 Mixed Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) / Gouda (NED) [van Eijck van

Heslinga E (2002) /Dirksen C (2003) /Kloosterman A (2004) /van der

Sluis J (2004)]

DNS-FR De Hoop (NED) [Festen N (2003) /den Dekker S

(2002) /Broekman S (2002) /Wollaert R (2002)] - L

DNS-FR Westminster School (GBR) [Barrow K (2002)

/Broxham H (2002) /Cuddy  L (2002) /Grewal K

(2002)]

Race 106 (3) JW 4-    2000 m    12:47

   1 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Daly S (2002) /Daly A (2002) /Loftus E (2002)

/Vandlik K (2002)]

   2 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Decamp E (2004) /Poulain E (2004)

/Joonnekindt A (2004) /Mutau S (2004)]

   3 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Gilmore S (2001) /O' Brien L (2001) /Kiely N

(2002) /Silke  N (2001)]

Race 108 (53) JW 1X    2000 m    12:52

   1 Willem III (NED) [van Helvoort Selas (2002)]

   2 Viking (NED) [ten Berg Annelot (2004)]

   3 Académica Coimbra (POR) [Magalhães Mariana (2002)]

   4 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Porquet Oceane (2002)]

   5 Cork BC (IRL) [Breen Emma (2001)]

   6 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Healy Grace (2002)]

   7 Viking (NED) [Schmitter Nadia (2001)]

   8 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Kiely Ciara (2003)]

   9 Carlow RC (IRL) [Doyle Matthews Zara (2001)]

  10 Willem III (NED) [Westreenen Lotta (2004)]

  11 Viking (NED) [Buijtendorp Nikkie (2005)]

  13 De Amstel (NED) [van der Moolen Pheadra (2003)] - L

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur Justine (02/19/003)]

  15 Viking (NED) [Lerou Jikke (2002)]

  16 De Amstel (NED) [Prins Lucca-Lie (2002)]

  17 Viking (NED) [Klos Fay (2004)]

  18 Die Leythe (NED) [Wassenaar Bente (2004)]

  19 Willem III (NED) [Maitland Annelotte (2004)]

  20 De Hoop (NED) [Folkers Juliette (2002)] - L

  21 Viking (NED) [Daanen Eva (2004)]

  22 Commercial RC. (IRL) [NiMhurchu Aoileann (2001)]

  23 De Hoop (NED) [Heideveld Halley (2002)] - L

  24 De Hoop (NED) [Pals Fréderique (2002)] - L

  25 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Zijlstra Isa (01/19/005)]

  26 K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker-Baelen Marion (02/19/017)]

  27 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Porquet Orlane (2002)]

  28 Willem III (NED) [Maitland Henriette (2002)]

  29 Carlow RC (IRL) [Scully Sadhbh (2002)]

  30 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Vandlik Kendyll (2002)]

  31 Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Straathof Demi (2004)]

  32 De Eem (NED) [Morshuis Mere (2001)] - L

  33 Viking (NED) [van Lith Hilda (2004)]

  34 Willem III (NED) [Stekelenburg Tabo (2002)]

  35 Carlow RC (IRL) [Corcoran  (2001)]

  36 K.G.R. De Hunze (NED) [Mollema Wouke (2002)] - L

  37 Westminster School (GBR) [Kohlmayer Emma (2002)]

  38 S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen Claire (02.19.509)]

  39 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Arends Valerie (2003)]

  40 S.R.U.N.Liège [Beckers Zoé (03.19.506)]

  41 Carlow RC (IRL) [Egan Keara (2004)]

  42 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Breken Sarah (2003)]

  43 De Amstel (NED) [Roos Arlette (2002)]

  44 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lapierre Nell (03.19.509)]

  45 De Amstel (NED) [Dikkes Lily (2003)]

  46 RV Jason (NED) [Vasilieva Aleksandra (2003)]

  47 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Meijers Anna (2002)]

  48 Cork BC (IRL) [Gahan Hannah (2002)]

  49 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Kelleher  (2002)]

  50 De Hoop (NED) [Lausberg Liza (2003)] - L

  51 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Loftus Emily (2002)]

  52 Viking (NED) [Boddeke Loes (2003)]

  53 RV Jason (NED) [te Wechel Carmen (2001)]

  54 UN Bruxelles [Joris Eloïse (03.19.503)] - L

DNS-FR K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Roy Astrid (03/19/005)]

DNS-FT Willem III (NED) [Eggenkamp Emma (2004)]

Race 109 (3) JM 4-    2000 m    13:30

   1 Mixed Viking (NED) / Willem III (NED) [Reyn P (2002) /Lerou P (2002)

/van de Velde P (2002) /Perotti L (2002)*]

   2 Norwich School (GBR) [Elliott J (2002) /Collinson E (2002) /Bacic E

(2002) /Ferguson G (2002)]

   3 Mixed De Hoop (NED) / RV Jason (NED) / Willem III (NED) [Hoekstra

B (2002) /Bloemen L (2001) /Pluymert R (2001) /Worm J (2002)]

Race 110 (3) BW 2X    2000 m    13:34

   1 KR Club Gent [Van Kerckvoorde Emma (00/19/024) /Theys Emma

(00/19/023)]

   2 Académica Coimbra (POR) [Carvalho Carolina (1999) /Piedade Maria

(2000)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Zijlstra Isa (01/19/005) /Borghys Charlotte

(98/19/006)]

Race 107 LM 4X    2000 m    13:38

DNS-FR Mixed Antwerpse R.V. / AUHA [Leurs A (92/19/001)

/Marckx J (02/19/008) /Rigo J (01/19/007) /Kittler M

(95/19/020)]
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Race 111 (1) LW 4X    2000 m    13:38

   1 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert E (00/19/002) /Rijckaert E (03/19/002) /Union

M (01/19/001) /De Vos L (95/19/012)]

Race 112 W 2X   Final 2000 m    13:42

    

Race 113 (45) JM 1X    2000 m    13:48

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Antonissen Nathan (02/19/007)]

   2 Willem III (NED) [Worm Maarten (2003)]

   3 Viking (NED) [den Beer Poortugael Edward (2003)]

   4 R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [van Wijngaarden Dominique (2003)]

   5 Norwich School (GBR) [Gray Josh (2002)]

   6 Willem III (NED) [Simons Jasper (2003)]

   7 Antwerpse R.V. [Peters Loïc (03/19/024)]

   8 Willem III (NED) [Kuppens Olle (2003)]

   9 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Lyklema Daan (2003)]

  10 Willem III (NED) [Lycklama Hidde (2002)]

  11 Antwerpse R.V. [Marckx Jonas (02/19/008)]

  12 RV Jason (NED) [Vasiliev Georg (2004)]

  13 Willem III (NED) [Stork Maarten (2002)]

  14 Die Leythe (NED) [Segers Albert (2004)]

  15 Willem III (NED) [Perotti Luca (2002)]

  16 De Amstel (NED) [Kools Merlijn (2003)]

  17 De Hoop (NED) [Bloemen Lancelot (2001)] - L

  18 Willem III (NED) [van Asperen Joost (2002)]

  19 Die Leythe (NED) [Suyver Alexander (2002)]

  20 S.R.U.N.Liège [De Rubeis  Florian (04.19.505)]

  21 Willem III (NED) [Perotti Gianni (2004)]

  22 Cork BC (IRL) [Cronin Michael (2002)]

  23 De Hoop (NED) [Broekman Severin (2002)] - L

  24 Die Leythe (NED) [Meinesz Joost (2002)]

  25 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Gudde Daan (2003)]

  26 NC Thessaloniki (GRE) [Pekopoulos Tsikardanis Ioannis (2002)]

  27 Three Castles RC (IRL) [O Brian Darragh (2001)]

  28 Willem III (NED) [van den Eerenbeemt Ben (2004)]

  29 S.R.U.N.Liège [Pion Baptiste (03.19.507)]

  30 R.V. Hemus (NED) [Buiskool Mees (2001)]

  31 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Frohburg Ben (2001)]

  32 Die Leythe (NED) [Noordman Jaap (2001)]

  33 Cork BC (IRL) [Beechinor Paul (2002)]

  34 Three Castles RC (IRL) [O Loughlin Eoin (2003)]

  35 RV Jason (NED) [Pluijmert Robert (2001)]

  36 Willem III (NED) [Nienhaus Igor (2003)]

  37 De Laak (NED) [v.d Vlugt Nout (2003)]

  38 S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen Hugo (04.19.507)]

  39 R.V. Hemus (NED) [van Delden Bart (2002)]

  40 Antwerpse R.V. [Rigo Jannes (01/19/007)]

  41 R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Tilanus Antonie (2003)]

  42 Willem III (NED) [Baud Klaas (2004)]

  43 Three Castles RC (IRL) [Collins  Robert (2003)]

  44 R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Broek Jeppe (2004)]

  45 Willem III (NED) [Hoekstra Bouke (2002)]

DNS-FR De Hoop (NED) [den Dekker Sybren (2002)] - L

DNS-FR Die Leythe (NED) [Rijntalder Lukas (2001)]

DNS-FR RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Heddema Jorrit (2001)]

DNS-FR Three Castles RC (IRL) [Grace Jonathan (2001)]

DNS-FR Three Castles RC (IRL) [Mc Knight  Tiarnan (2001)]

Race 114 (1) BLW 2X    2000 m    14:18

   1 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/19/002) /Union Maïtee

(01/19/001)]

DNS-FR Triton (NED) [Hond, den Inez (1999) /Verhaaf Fieke

(1998)]

Race 115 (2) BM 2-    2000 m    14:22

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Rammelaere Karel (99/19/029) /Van Campe

Cyriel (99/19/028)]

   2 Molesey BC (GBR) [Cowley Ash (1997) /Cross Tom (2000)]

Race 133 (1) BLM 2-    2000 m    14:22

   1 Académica Coimbra (POR) [Mateus Pedro (1999) /Gomes João

(1998)]

Race 116 LW 2X    2000 m    14:26

    

Race 117 (1) M 2-    2000 m    14:26

   1 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Coughlan Kevin (1989) /Cunningham Charles

(1989)]

DNS-FR Triton (NED) [Boosman Wessel (1996) /van Olderen

Thomas (1998)] - L

Race 118 BM 2X   Final 2000 m    14:30

    

Race 119 M 4+   Final 2000 m    14:34

    

Race 120 (2) M 2X    2000 m    14:38

   1 Gentse RS [Tison Frederick (93/19/002) /Lauwers Ward (96/19/007)]

   2 Skadi (NED) [van Streun Ruben (1997) /Pach Sebastiaan (1997)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Defraigne Arnaud (99/19/017)

/Danneels Koenraad (91/19/003)]

Race 121 BLM 2X    2000 m    14:42

    

Race 122 W 4-   Final 2000 m    14:42

    

Race 123 (3) LM 2X    2000 m    14:46

   1 Mixed RCN Tournai / UN Bruxelles [Moulin Rémy (91.19.501) /Herben

Guillaume (97.19.502)]

   2 De Laak (NED) [De Ruijter Bas (1994) /Dullaart Thijs (1994)]

   3 Mixed Antwerpse R.V. / AUHA [Leurs Arno (92/19/001) /Kittler

Michael (95/19/020)]
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Race 124 (2) JW 8+    2000 m    14:50

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Pennewaert Y (02/19/004) /Goegebeur J (02/19/003)

/Decaesteker-Baelen M (02/19/017) /Vermeulen R (01/19/015)

/Cauwelier A (03/19/013) /De Ryck J (03/19/034) /Robben S

(03/19/033) /Smet A (03/19/037) / Cox : Peleman E (93/19/001)]

   2 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Daly S (2002) /Daly A (2002) /Healy G (2002)

/Loftus E (2002) /Vandlik K (2002) /Spencer E (2002) /McKeon  A

(2002) /Kelleher  (2002) / Cox : Miller N (2001)]

Race 125 (1) LM 4-    2000 m    14:50

   1 Nereus (NED) [Frenkel N (1997) /Buist W (1998) /Kullberg W (1997)

/Start T (1996)]

Race 126 (44) JW 2X    2000 m    14:55

   1 Naarden (NED) [Boswinkel Brecht (2003) /Ruger Sarah (2005)]

   2 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Schokking Elke (2001) /Frisart Adinda

(2001)]

   3 Willem III (NED) [Wenneker Fien (2003) /Eggenkamp Emma (2004)]

   4 Die Leythe (NED) [Combé Merle (2004) /Metzlar Lieve (2004)]

   5 Viking (NED) [Bloem Isabelle (2002) /Sas Anna (2002)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Muylaert Lotte (04/19/011) /Claessens Amaryllis

(04/19/010)]

   7 Mixed R.V. Hemus (NED) / RV Jason (NED) [Vasilieva Aleksandra

(2003) /Hurkmans Floor (2003)]

   8 NC Thessaloniki (GRE) [Lamprianidou Eleni (2002) /Kalitsa Chrisi

(2002)]

   9 Cork BC (IRL) [Breen Emma (2001) /Gahan Hannah (2002)]

  10 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Elizabeth (03/19/002) /Van Belle Kaat

(03/19/010)]

  11 Viking (NED) [ten Berg Annelot (2004) /van Lith Hilda (2004)]

  12 De Hoop (NED) [Linnekamp Linde (2002) /Sewnath Eline (2004)] - L

  13 Viking (NED) [Boddeke Loes (2003) /Daanen Eva (2004)]

  14 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Bradshaw Heather (2002) /Kelly Ciara (2002)]

  15 Naarden (NED) [Lindenhovius Roos (2002) /Koudijs Yanne (2003)]

  16 Naarden (NED) [Mos Lisa (2004) /Schmoutziger Lisa (2003)]

  17 Willem III (NED) [Maitland Annelotte (2004) /Stekelenburg Tabo

(2002)]

  18 Mixed C.R.Bruxelles / RCN Dinant [Claude Camille (03.19.502)

/Ricard Pauline (04.19.501)]

  19 R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Sepers Ruth (2004) /Stevenaar Fleur

(2004)]

  20 Carlow RC (IRL) [Hickson Orlaith (2002) /Neaves Olivia (2003)]

  21 Carlow RC (IRL) [Egan Keara (2004) /Scully Sadhbh (2002)]

  22 Mixed R.V. Hemus (NED) / RV Jason (NED) [ter Wechel Carmen

(2001) /Leegte Annerijn (2002)]

  23 De Delftsche (NED) [Geurts Anne (2004) /Prins Sophie (2002)]

  24 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lapierre Nell (03.19.509) /Beckers Zoé (03.19.506)]

  25 Mixed De Amstel (NED) / Willem III (NED) [Van der Molen Phaedra

(2003) /Van Westreenen  ()]

  26 Die Leythe (NED) [Kleywegt Lara (2003) /Jansen Rosy (2003)]

  27 Carlow RC (IRL) [Slater Doireann (2001) /Devitor Jessica (2001)]

  28 De Hoop (NED) [Folkers Juliette (2002) /Dersjant Lola (2002)] - L

  29 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Porquet Oceane (2002) /Porquet Orlane

(2002)]

  30 Mixed K.G.R. De Hunze (NED) / Willem III (NED) [Maitland Henriette

(2002) /Mollema Wouke (2002)]

  31 Viking (NED) [Buijtendorp Nikkie (2005) /de Bie Jara (2004)]

  32 Cork BC (IRL) [Cummins Abbie (2001) /Cummins Hannah (2001)]

  33 De Laak (NED) [Houben Sara (2004) /Overstegen Feline (2003)]

  34 Willem III (NED) [den Hond Tirza (2002) /van Helvoort Selas (2002)]

  35 De Laak (NED) [Ozinga Marije (2003) /v. Heck Bregje (2003)]

  36 De Delftsche (NED) [Jansen Lotte (2002) /Van den Berg Iris (2001)]

  37 Viking (NED) [Scheffer Bente (2004) /de Bie Jara (2004)]

  38 NC Thessaloniki (GRE) [Papaterpou Parthena (2003) /Papaterpou

Anastasia (2003)]

  39 Mixed Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) / R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [de

Haas River (2003) /Folkers Lucia (2003)]

  40 Mixed De Eem (NED) / De Hoop (NED) [Morshuis Mere (2001)

/Heideveld Halley (2002)] - L

  41 De Amstel (NED) [De Hertog Lauren (2002) /Goorhuis Anne (2002)]

  42 Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Udo Liesbeth (2003) /Straathof Demi

(2004)]

  43 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Kiely Ciara (2003) /O' Brien Jane (2003)]

  44 Mixed S.R.U.N.Liège / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Zijlstra Isa (01/19/005)

/Gabriel Emma (02.19.505)]

DNS-FR Gravelines USA (FRA) [Devillard Coustre Rose

(2006) /Descamps Pauline (2005)]

DNS-FR Gravelines USA (FRA) [Lamri Wissem (2005)

/Langlois Ines (2005)]

DNS-FR Gravelines USA (FRA) [Moreau Lou (2005) /Druelle

Juliette (2005)]

DNS-FR Gravelines USA (FRA) [Victoire Devulder (2005)

/Sasha Cardinael (2005)]

Race 127 (11) JM 8+    2000 m    15:25

   1 Gentse RS [De Bondt L (02/19/010) /Geirnaert R (01/19/009) /De

Oliveira Pimenta A (03/19/026) /Baecke Q (02/19/015) /Taeldeman B

(04/19/024) /van Loo K (04/19/023) /Larrangé C (04/19/031) /Willems

M (04/19/018) / Cox : Block F (04/19/021)]

   2 Kings School CBC (GBR) [Hoare D (2001) /Lapsley A (2002) /Mutton

S (2002) /Connor E (2001) /Hastilow B (2003) /Crawley J (2002)

/Wingfield T (2002) /Wingfield I (2002) / Cox : Carter N (2001)]

   3 KR Club Gent [van der Tol A (04/19/005) /Detremmerie M (03/19/007)

/Waerlop T (03/19/011) /Goossens M (04/19/002) /Debruyne H

(03/19/003) /De Pessemier X (04/19/027) /Heeren A (04/19/028)

/Verstuyft N (04/19/001) / Cox : Hautekier S (04/19/003)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Cool M (02/19/016) /Puelinckx M (03/19/015) /Van

der Burght N (01/19/012) /Rodenburg S (03/19/032) /Puzio L

(03/19/042) /Habtie K (03/19/035) /De Schoenmakere D (03/19/014)

/Deviaene T (04/19/026) / Cox : Rodrigues J (03/19/036)]

   5 Norwich School (GBR) [Hempsall H (2002) /Steel D (2002)

/Tremelling M (2002) /Sexton M (2002) /Hook H (2001) /Steel D

(2002) /Tremelling M (2002) /Hempsall H (2001) / Cox : Clarke S

(2002)]

   6 Mixed De Hoop (NED) / RV Jason (NED) / Willem III (NED) [Lycklama

H (2002) /van Asperen J (2002) /Simons J (2003) /Perotti L (2002)

/Bloemen L (2001) /Hoekstra B (2002) /Pluymert R (2001) /Worm J

(2002) / Cox : Kuppens O (2003)]
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   7 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Lot G (2004) /Cardinael M (2004) /Bouchard

M (2003) /Cousin L (2001) /Delplace T (2003) /Ryckaert S (2002)

/Deroo E (2001) /Deboutiere T (2001) / Cox : Delplace P (2006)]

   8 Methodist College (IRL) [Monaghan L (2003) /Fon B (2004) /Anderson

J (2004) /Chambré J (2004) /Megarity H (2004) /Wharton N (2003)

/Pirathesan M (2003) /Fon M (2004) / Cox : Fleming T (2004)]

   9 Westminster School (GBR) [Baroudel G (2001) /Raghavan N (2002)

/Polychronopoulos C (2002) /Von Bismarck A (2002) /Bannister F

(2002) /Sawhney A (2002) /Stevenson  A (2002) /Stevenson J (2002) /

Cox : Wong  T (2002)]

  10 Blackrock College RC (IRL) [Brophy A (2003) /Mangan H (2003)

/O'Donnell M (2003) /O'Connor S (2003) /Ballard H (2003) /Fagan C

(2003) /Fitzgerald O (2003) /Mcgrath E (2003) / Cox : Murphy J

(2004)]

  11 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Cunningham S (2004) /Lyons  R (2004)

/McGrath J (2003) /Gilmartin E (2003) /Byrne T (2003) /Moore R

(2003) /Cunningham J (2003) /Byrne I (2003) / Cox : Cunniffe T

(2003)]

Race 128 (3) BW 2-    2000 m    15:37

   1 KR Club Gent [Union Maïtee (01/19/001) /Rijckaert Emilie

(00/19/002)]

   2 Kings School CBC (GBR) [Patterson Josie (2002) /Southorn Natasha

(2001)]

   3 Cork BC (IRL) [Duggan Jane (2001) /O'Sullivan Claragh (2001)]

Race 129 W 4X   Final 2000 m    15:41

    

Race 130 (2) BM 4-    2000 m    15:45

   1 Mixed De Hoop (NED) / RV Jason (NED) / Willem III (NED) [Hoekstra

B (2002) /Bloemen L (2001) /Pluymert R (2001) /Worm J (2002)] - L

   2 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Bowen C (2002) /Feely C (2001) /Frohburg B

(2001) /O' Brien J (2000)]

Race 131 W 2-   Final 2000 m    15:49

    

Race 132 M 4-   Final 2000 m    15:53

    

Race 134 BM 1X   Final 2000 m    15:57

    

Race 135 LM 2-    2000 m    16:01

    

Race 136 (3) M 1X    2000 m    16:01

   1 Académica Coimbra (POR) [Paula Ricardo (1980)]

   2 Molesey BC (GBR) [Schofield Robbie (1990)]

   3 Skadi (NED) [Boelens Sander (1994)]

DNS-FR Molesey BC (GBR) [Hullah Jens (2000)]

Race 137 (4) BLM 1X    2000 m    16:05

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Boeck Robbe (99/19/013)]

   2 Molesey BC (GBR) [Cowley Ash (1997)]

   3 C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Xavier (98.19.504)]

   4 Nereus (NED) [Schroder Nando (1999)]

DNS-FR Antwerpse R.V. [Rigo Jannes (01/19/007)]

Race 138 (31) JM 2X    2000 m    16:10

   1 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [van Ommeren Dirk Jan (2001) /Mulder

Jack (2001)]

   2 Cork BC (IRL) [Beechinor Paul (2002) /Cronin Michael (2002)]

   3 Viking (NED) [Froeling Sjoerd (2004) /Bouhuis Jos (2003)]

   4 R.V. Hemus (NED) [van Brakel Jens (2002) /Buiskool Mees (2001)]

   5 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Mulder Jonas (2003) /Siezen Wouter

(2003)]

   6 Die Leythe (NED) [De Groot David (2003) /Waterreus Max (2003)]

   7 De Eem (NED) [Vernede Ruben (2005) /Gideonse Ruben (2004)] - L

   8 Mixed De Amstel (NED) / R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Kools Merlijn

(2003) /Tilanus Antonie (2003)]

   9 R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Broek Jeppe (2004) /van Wijngaarden

Dominique (2003)]

  10 Norwich School (GBR) [Gray Josh (2002) /Ferguson Greg (2002)]

  11 Mixed R.C.N.S.M.Namur / S.R.U.N.Liège [Verhoest Maxime

(04.19.502) /Ouamar Zakaria (03.19.501)]

  12 S.R.U.N.Liège [Decoster Flavio (01.19.504) /Louis Benjamin

(02.19.506)]

  13 Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [van Eijck van Heslinga Erik (2002) /van

Eijck van Heslinga Karsten (2001)]

  14 Mixed De Eem (NED) / RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Heddema Jorrit

(2001) /In t Velt Bas (2001)]

  15 Willem III (NED) [Aris Michiel (2003) /Broersma Marnix (2001)]

  16 Mixed R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) / RV Jason (NED) [de Hertog Olivier

(2004) /Vasiliev Georg (2004)]

  17 S.R.U.N.Liège [Pion Baptiste (03.19.507) /De Rubeis  Florian

(04.19.505)]

  18 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Antonissen Nathan (02/19/007) /Bertoe Dewachter

Emile (04/19/016)]

  19 Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) [Eijskoot Tos (2005) /van der Sluis Joost

(2004)]

  20 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Kroeze Jort (2002) /Schmidt Misha (2002)]

  21 Mixed Alkmaarsche R.Z.V. (NED) / Gouda (NED) [Dirksen Cas (2003)

/Kloosterman Auke (2004)]

  22 Viking (NED) [Reyn Pepijn (2002) /van de Velde Pepijn (2002)]

  23 Three Castles RC (IRL) [Grace Jonathan (2001) /Mc Knight  Tiarnan

(2001)]

  24 Die Leythe (NED) [Albers Chris (2003) /Van Oord Rinse (2003)]

  25 Willem III (NED) [Stork Maarten (2002) /Worm Jaap (2002)]

  26 NC Thessaloniki (GRE) [Asvestas Antonios (2003) /Tsitsios Christos

(2003)]

  27 Viking (NED) [Oelderik Jorrit (2003) /den Beer Poortugael Edward

(2003)]

  28 Willem III (NED) [van Lieshout Thomas (2001) /Somers Ole (2003)]

  29 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewitte Billie (03/19/016) /Decraecke Bram

(04/19/008)]

  30 R.V. Hemus (NED) [Boschhuizen Matthijs (2003) /Kernkamp Jonathan

(2003)]

  31 Three Castles RC (IRL) [Flynn Luke (2001) /Keogh Aaron (2001)]

DNS-FR Antwerpse R.V. [Peters Loïc (03/19/024) /Marckx

Jonas (02/19/008)]
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DNS-FR De Hoop (NED) [den Dekker Sybren (2002)

/Broekman Severin (2002)] - L

DNS-FR De Hoop (NED) [Festen Neo (2003) /Wollaert Raoul

(2002)] - L

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Van Belle Boris (01/19/002)

/Laureyns Dean (03/19/009)]

DNS-FR RCN Dinant [Hocquet Rémy (02.18.509) /Rosier

Guillaume (02.19.516)]

DNS-FR Three Castles RC (IRL) [O Loughlin Eoin (2003)

/Collins  Robert (2003)] - L

Race 139 (2) BM 4X    2000 m    16:35

   1 KR Club Gent [Defraigne C (97/19/025) /Kohl S (00/19/005) /Seye L

(00/19/004) /Kieftenburg S (99/19/001)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [De Rammelaere K (99/19/029) /Gevaert B

(98/19/002) /Faes Z (99/19/026) /Theys T (98/19/023)]

Race 140 (5) LM 1X    2000 m    16:39

   1 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Sanders James (1986)]

   2 Earith (GBR) [Carter Alex (1996)]

   3 Rugm. Angaria Hannover (GER) [Bestmann Jannis (1996)]

   4 Lagan Scullers (IRL) [McGivern Tony (1978)]

   5 AUHA [Kittler Michael (95/19/020)] - L

DNS-FR Antwerpse R.V. [Leurs Arno (92/19/001)]

DNS-FR Nereus (NED) [Mooij Cyrille (1995)]

Race 141 (3) BW 1X    2000 m    16:43

   1 Westminster School (GBR) [Kohlmayer Emma (2002)]

   2 Nottingham RC (GBR) [Hudson Eden (2000)]

   3 Molesey BC (GBR) [Magner Imogen (1999)]

Race 142 (5) M 4X    2000 m    16:49

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Rosiers S (95/19/016) /Van Cauwenberghe W

(96/19/015) /Van Durme B (92/19/006) /Van Campe C (99/19/028)]

   2 Lagan Scullers (IRL) [Meanley D (1979) /Scott P (1978) /Gilbert W

(1976) /Darby N (1965)]

   3 Gentse RS [De Catelle B (99/19/015) /Lauwers W (96/19/007) /Besard

M (95/19/014) /Tison F (93/19/002)]

   4 Antwerpse R.V. [Peters L (03/19/024) /Marckx J (02/19/008) /Rigo J

(01/19/007) /Leurs A (92/19/001)]

   5 Gentse RS [Dekeyser K (83/19/002) /Deweert X (99/19/016)

/Deconinck J (89/19/002) /Van Camp A (89/19/001)]

Race 143 W 1X   Final 2000 m    16:53

    

Race 144 (3) BLW 1X    2000 m    16:57

   1 Académica Coimbra (POR) [Silva Sara (2000)]

   2 Carlow RC (IRL) [Egan Keara (2004)] - L

   3 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/19/002)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Union Maïtee (01/19/001)]

DNS-FR S.R.U.N.Liège [Mathieu Margaux (00.19.505)]

Race 145 W 8+   Final 2000 m    17:03

    

Race 146 LW 1X   Final 2000 m    17:07

    

Race 147 (10) JW 2-    2000 m    17:12

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Decraecke Nina (02/19/001) /Nagels Rania

(02/19/002)]

   2 Carlow RC (IRL) [Slater Doireann (2001) /Devitor Jessica (2001)]

   3 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Kelleher  (2002) /NiMhurchu Aoileann (2001)]

   4 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Gilmore Sarah (2001) /Silke  Norma (2001)]

   5 Cork BC (IRL) [Duggan Jane (2001) /O'Sullivan Claragh (2001)]

   6 Carlow RC (IRL) [Walsh Orla (2003) /Hickson Aoife (2004)] - L

   7 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Daly Sarah (2002) /Daly Alison (2002)]

   8 Kings School CBC (GBR) [Patterson Josie (2002) /Southorn Natasha

(2001)]

   9 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [O' Brien Lauren (2001) /Kiely Niamh (2002)]

  10 De Hoop (NED) [Pals Fréderique (2002) /Dersjant Lola (2002)] - L

Race 148 (19) JW 4X    2000 m    17:21

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Roy A (03/19/005) /Neus E (04/19/012)

/Knockaert N (04/19/009) /Osaer L (03/19/004)]

   2 Naarden (NED) [Lindenhovius R (2002) /Stoutjesdijk L (2003)

/Westenbrink D (2001) /Mos J (2001)]

   3 R.V. Hemus (NED) [Buikema I (2003) /de Haan K (2004) /Koopman H

(2004) /van Vliet A (2004)]

   4 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert E (03/19/002) /Van Belle K (03/19/010) /van

der Tol L (03/19/053) /Symons E (03/19/052)]

   5 Cork BC (IRL) [Cummins A (2001) /Cummins H (2001) /Breen E

(2001) /Gahan H (2002)]

   6 Gentse RS [Spillebeen T (03/19/030) /Lippens J (03/19/025) /De

Walsche M (03/19/038) /David A (02/19/013)]

   7 Willem III (NED) [Wenneker F (2003) /Eggenkamp E (2004) /den

Hond T (2002) /van Helvoort S (2002)]

   8 De Delftsche (NED) [Prins S (2002) /Jansen L (2002) /Geurts A

(2004) /Van den Berg I (2001)]

   9 Gentse RS [Deweert C (03/19/027) /Guilbert M (02/19/012) /Geirnaert

P (03/19/029) /Cantineau H (01/19/008)]

  10 Viking (NED) [Lerou J (2002) /Bloem I (2002) /Schmitter N (2001)

/Sas A (2002)]

  11 Commercial RC. (IRL) [Healy G (2002) /Loftus E (2002) /McKeon  A

(2002) /Vandlik K (2002)]

  12 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Poulain E (2004) /Mutau S (2004) /Decamp E

(2004) /Joonnekindt A (2004)]

  13 De Amstel (NED) [De Hertog L (2002) /Prins L (2002) /Roos A (2002)

/Goorhuis A (2002)]

  14 Mixed Die Leythe (NED) / RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Meijers A (2002)

/Wassenaar J (2001)* /Frisart A (2001) /Schokking E (2001)]

  15 K.R.Sport Gent [Smet A (03/19/037) /Cauwelier A (03/19/013) /De

Ryck J (03/19/034) /Robben S (03/19/033)]

  16 Castleconnell BC (IRL) [Mulready T (2003) /O' Brien J (2003) /Leahy

C (2004) /Fitzgerald G (2004)]

  17 RV Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Breken S (2003) /Arends V (2003) /Stokvis

N (2003) /van Ommeren M (2003)]
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  18 Mixed De Amstel (NED) / R.I.C. Amsterdam  (NED) [Sepers R (2004)

/Folkers L (2003) /Stevenaar F (2004) /Dekker L (2003)]

  19 Carlow RC (IRL) [Scully S (2002) /Egan K (2004) /Kavanagh A (2003)

/Hickson O (2002)] - L

DNS-FR Carlow RC (IRL) [Hickson O (2002) /Neaves O

(2003) /Kavanagh A (2003) /Hickson A (2004)]

Race 149 (6) JM 2-    2000 m    17:35

   1 Kings School CBC (GBR) [Wingfield Tom (2002) /Wingfield Ian

(2002)]

   2 NC Thessaloniki (GRE) [Moutsatsos Antonios (2002) /Roussetis

Manolis (2002)]

   3 Radnor House/St George College bc (GBR) [Ghattas Emil (2001)

/Stewart Felix (2001)]

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Duvivier  Antoine (01.19.506) /Garcia Magillissen

Hugo (04.19.507)]

   5 Kings School CBC (GBR) [Hastilow Bear (2003) /Crawley James

(2002)]

   6 Norwich School (GBR) [Baker Mike (2002) /Ferguson Greg (2002)]

Race 150 (2) BM 8+    2000 m    17:43

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Gevaert B (98/19/002) /Faes Z (99/19/026) /Theys T

(98/19/023) /Van Campe C (99/19/028) /De Rammelaere K

(99/19/029) /Rodenburg S (03/19/032) /De Schoenmakere D

(03/19/014) /Puzio L (03/19/042) / Cox : Verbanck W (02/19/020)]

   2 Westminster School (GBR) [Baroudel G (2001) /Raghavan N (2002)

/Polychronopoulos C (2002) /Von Bismarck A (2002) /Bannister F

(2002) /Sawhney A (2002) /Stevenson  A (2002) /Stevenson J (2002) /

Cox : Wong  T (2002)]

Race 151 (4) JM 4+    2000 m    17:47

   1 Kings School CBC (GBR) [Hoare D (2001) /Mutton S (2002) /Connor

E (2001) /Lapsley A (2002) / Cox : Carter N (2001)]

   2 Twickenham RC (GBR) [Hunt P (2003) /Humphrey O (2003) /Holman

I (2003) /Archie  A (2003) / Cox : Ross S (2003)]

   3 Methodist College (IRL) [Fon M (2004) /Megarity H (2004) /Pirathesan

M (2003) /Wharton N (2003) / Cox : Fleming T (2004)]

   4 Norwich School (GBR) [Hook H (2001) /Baker M (2002) /Elliott J

(2002) /Steel D (2002) / Cox : Clarke S (2002)]

Race 152 M 8+   Final 2000 m    17:52

    

Race 153 (6) JW14 4X    1000 m    18:00

   1 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Victoire D (2005) /Sasha C (2005) /Langlois I

(2005) /Lamri W (2005)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Janssens M (05/19/006) /Boucquez L (06/19/005)

/Francken A (05/19/008) /Dewitte P (05/19/005)]

   3 Viking (NED) [van der Vegt J (2005) /Kuipers M (2005) /Bahre N

(2005) /Verhoeve J (2005)]

   4 Gentse RS [Block L (06/19/016) /Roegiers R (05/19/037) /Goethals E

(05/19/034) /Wellekens J (06/19/017)]

   5 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Devillard Coustre R (2006) /Descamps P

(2005) /Druelle J (2005) /Moreau L (2005)]

   6 KR Club Gent [Hillaert E (05/19/009) /De Clercq J (05/19/002)

/Gyssels L (06/19/021) /Speeckaert K (06/19/022)]
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